Pondéli Atym u19 /U17 u1s u13 u13C U13D u11 u10 u9 us Lvicata Holky
16:00 Slovan 1 UMT Tatran Slovan 1
16:30 Slovan 1 UMT Tatran Slovan 1 UMT Tatran
17:00 Slovan 2 Slovan 1 UMT Tatran Slovan 1 UMT Tatran
17:30 UMT Tatran Slovan 2 UMT Tatran Slovan 1
18:00 UMT Tatran Slovan 2 Slovan 1
18:30 UMT Tatran Slovan 1

Ctvrtek

Atym

U19/U17

u1s

uU13

U13c

U13D

u11

u1o

us

us

Lvicata

Utery Atym u19/U17 u15 u13 u13C U13D u11 u10 u9 us Lvicata Holky golmani starsi
16:00 Slovan 2
16:30 Slovan 2 Slovan 1
17:00 Slovan 2 UMT Tatran UMT Tatran Slovan 1
17:30 UMT Tatran Slovan 2 Slovan 1 UMT Tatran UMT Tatran Slovan 1 UMT Tatran
18:00 UMT Tatran Slovan 2 Slovan 1 Slovan 1 UMT Tatran
18:30 UMT Tatran Slovan 2 Slovan 1 Slovan 1
1 ————
Stfeda Atym u19/U17 U158 u13 u13c u13D u11 u10 u9 us Lvidata Holky
16:00
16:30 Slovan 3
17:00 MU Valtice SI.1 Slovan 3 MU Valtice SI.1
17:30 Slovan 2 Slovan 2 Slovan 3
18:00 Slovan 2 Slovan 2 MU Popice
18:30 Slovan 2 Slovan 2

Holky

golmani mladsi

16:00

Slovan 2

Slovan 2

16:30

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 2

17:00

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

Slovan 2

17:30

UMT Tatran

Slovan 2

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

18:00

UMT Tatran

Slovan 2

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

18:30

Pétek

Atym

U19/U17

UMT Tatran

u13

Slovan 2

u13c

Slovan 2

u13D

u1o0

us

us

Lvicata

Slovan 1

Holky

16:00

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

16:30

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

17:00

Slovan 2

17:30

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

Slovan 2

18:00

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

18:30

Slovan 2

Slovan 1

Slovan 1

Sobota

Atym

u19

u17

u1s

U15B

uU13

U13B

u13c

u11

u1o0

u9

us

PFipravky kraj

Holky

10:00

MU Lednice

10:15

MU Kufim

11:45

MU Lednice

Nedéle

Atym

u19

U15B

uU13

U13B

u13c

u11

u1o0

u9

us

Holky

9:30

MU Valtice

MU Valtice

10:00

MU Rousinov

MU Kobyli

MU D.Dunajovice

MU Podluzi

MU Podluzi

12:15

MU Rousinov

Tatran

Slovan




